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Ukrainian Cup, 2015/16
2015/16 1/16. Match #13

Friday, 22.08.2015, 18:30, "Naftovyk", Okhtyrka. 26°C. Spectators: 2500

«Naftovyk-Ukrnafta» Okhtyrka

0 : 2

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1 Tymofeiev Anatolii
42 Pasich Yevhenii
44 Tsykoliia Iraklii
8 Vechtomov Oleksandr
3 Bilyi Vasyl
4 Boiaryntsev Leonid
15 Pavelko Oleksii
21 Lystopad Tymofii
22 Sondei Ivan
77 Savin Anton
11 Storublovtsev Valerii

Substitutes
33 Vokalchuk Serhii
17 Borovyk Oleksandr
7 Voitsekhovskii Vladyslav
37 Yaremenko Anton
30 Antiukh Denys
18 Kisil Serhii
28 Vlasiuk Andrii

1 Makharadze Zauri
3 Partsvaniia Temur
4 Gryshko Dmytro
5 Ogiria Vladyslav
7 Drachenko Maksym
15 Lebed Valerii
17 Shestakov Serhii
23 Isa Sherif
24 Fedoriv Vitalii
34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
50 Conde Sekou

Substitutes
31 Kotliarov Yaroslav
9 Hoshkoderia Vitalii
10 Helzin Vladyslav
14 Postupalenko Anton
20 Matiazh Ivan
33 Borzenko Serhii
77 Kadymian Gegam

Referee:
Shurman Denys
Assistant 1:
Pluzhnyk Oleh
Assistant 2:
Bekker Serhii
4th Official:
Denysiuk Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Sobotiuk Serhii

Delegate:
Shelmenko Vadym
Security Officer:
Dushko Valerii
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Ukrainian Cup, 2015/16, 2015/16, 1/16. Match #13
Friday, 22.08.2015, 18:30, "Naftovyk", Okhtyrka. 26°C. Spectators: 2500

«Naftovyk-Ukrnafta» Okhtyrka 0 : 2 «Olimpik» Donetsk
6' 7 Drachenko Maksym

26' 34 Tanchyk Volodymyr

26' 15 Lebed Valerii

46' 23 Isa Sherif
14 Postupalenko Anton

3 Bilyi Vasyl
28 Vlasiuk Andrii 52'

22 Sondei Ivan 52'

77 Savin Anton
7 Voitsekhovskii Vladyslav 54'

63' 17 Shestakov Serhii
77 Kadymian Gegam

4 Boiaryntsev Leonid
17 Borovyk Oleksandr 75'

75' 14 Postupalenko Anton

44 Tsykoliia Iraklii 76'

86' 34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
10 Helzin Vladyslav

11 Storublovtsev Valerii 89'

90+1' 1 Makharadze Zauri

90+2' 14 Postupalenko Anton

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


